
Prodeo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tramontana Cristian (04/187) 6 16 6 17 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorrenti Luca (04/145) 6 13 6 16 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lercari Andrea (04/485) 3 8 6 17 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daprela' Andrea (04/063) 3 3 3 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guiotto Claudio  (04/456) 6 11 3 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marvaldi Emilio (04/105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tramontana Cristian 04/187 18 48 2,67

Sorrenti Luca 04/145 15 33 2,20

Lercari Andrea 04/485 12 28 2,33

Daprela' Andrea 04/063 12 22 1,83

Guiotto Claudio 04/456 15 18 1,20

Marvaldi Emilio 04/105 0 0 0,00

Dart Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Scozzi Roberto (04/591) 6 14 6 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 6 9 6 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritano Elio (04/391) 3 8 6 4 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusimano Davide (04/532) 3 2 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scianni Salvatore (04/157) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manolio Luigi (04/507) 3 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scozzi Roberto 04/591 18 37 2,06

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 18 30 1,67

Maritano Elio 04/391 15 23 1,53

Cusimano Davide 04/532 9 9 1,00

Scianni Salvatore 04/157 3 8 2,67

Manolio Luigi 04/507 9 7 0,78

Daisy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cavalli Alessandra Simona Maria 6 8 3 1 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foti Giorgia (04/587) 5 7 3 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannotta Valeria (04/588) 6 5 6 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 6 9 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Desiglioli Chiara (04/510) 1 0 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vercella Baglione Sarah (04/536) 0 0 3 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canavese Francesca (04/498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavalli Alessandra 04/516 14 17 1,21

Foti Giorgia 04/587 14 13 0,93

Iannotta Valeria 04/588 18 12 0,67

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 9 10 1,11

Desiglioli Chiara 04/510 8 4 0,50

Vercella Baglione Sarah 04/536 9 3 0,33

Canavese Francesca 04/498 0 0 0,00

Wild

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Bosso Cristina (04/122) 6 11 6 16 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 6 6 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Diego (04/131) 6 3 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Alessandro (04/024) 6 1 3 3 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bosso Cristina 04/122 18 42 2,33

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 18 26 1,44

Palma Diego 04/131 18 25 1,39

Pellegrini Alessandro 04/024 15 17 1,13

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 3 0 0,00


